Sieger Kreisklasse 2025

Luftpistole

Herrenklasse

Mannschaft :

Einzelwertung

Herrenklasse 1 u. 2 :

Herrenklasse 3 u. 4 :

Staffelsieger

Staffel 1 :
Staffel 2

Damenklasse

Mannschaft :

Einzelwertung 1 u. 2 :

N

Fahrendorf
Honau-Lindorf
An der HOhne

Lukas Wojak
Claas Gerken
Manuel Briinjes

Horst Bornhoft
Hartmut Gerken
Frank Tomforde

Lukas Wojak
Tobias Martens

Fahrendorf |
Fahrendorf |1
Drachel

Andrea Harms
Jasmin Tiejen

Nicole Wilshusen

Fahrendorf
Fahrendorf
Ho6nu Lindorf

An der Hohne
Fahrendorf
An der Hohne

Fahrendorf
Elm

Fahrendorf
Drachel
Fahrendorf

5338
5192
5129

1830
1801
1791

1749
1736
1726

1830
1757

5186
4732
4705

1805
1652
1623



Einzelwertung 3u.4:

Luftpistole

Jugend/Juniorenklasse

Mannschaft :

Einzelwertung

Jugend/Juniorenklasse :

=

=

Sabine Wojak
Marianne Schliter
Angela Reihard

Fahrendorf

Matteo Brandt
Tjark Gerken
Killian Baumgarten

Fahrendorf
Fahrendorf
Oerel

Fahrendorf
Fahrendorf
Kuhstedt

1698
1683
1594

3700

1438
1176
1024



